
C.A.H. AVILES 5 BILLAR GIJÓN A 3

1º 40 37 1,081 7 29 37 0,784 6

2º 33 50 0,660 5 24 50 0,480 3

3º 24 50 0,480 2 36 50 0,720 8

4º 24 50 0,480 4 24 50 0,480 4

121 187 0,647 113 187 0,604

BILLAR GIJON B 8 C.A. OVIEDO 0

1º 31 50 0,620 3 21 50 0,420 3

2º 29 50 0,580 4 21 50 0,420 4

3º 17 50 0,340 2 9 50 0,180 2

4º WO

77 150 0,513 51 150 0,340

CLUB BILLAR VETUSTA 4 R.G.C.C 4

1º 21 40 0,525 3 40 40 1,000 5

2º 25 50 0,500 4 31 50 0,620 6

3º 13 50 0,260 3 5 50 0,100 1

4º 20 50 0,400 4 9 50 0,180 2

79 190 0,416 85 190 0,447

Adolfo Sánchez

Roberto B. Pinho

Angel Martinez

Laureano Roza

Fernando Dominguez

Ramón Antuña

Mario Giuglielmetti
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José Ruiz

Angel Albir

TEMPORADA  2021 - 2022

3ª Jornada 27/11/21

Javier García

Antonio Mesa

Jesús Peñalver

Ivan R. Ranilla

Benito Eguiagaray

Orlando Vázquez

Benedicto Conlledo

Jesús Arribas

Pedro L. Pérez

Antonio Menéndez

Santiago Caballero

Felix Naves

Avelino Aller

Manuel Chaveli



J. G. E. P. Caramb. Ent. Prom.     Parciales Ptos.

1º C.A.H. AVILES 3 3 0 0 365 586 0,623 19 6
2º BILLAR GIJÓN A 3 2 0 1 340 579 0,587 17 4
3º BILLAR GIJÓN B 3 1 2 0 272 532 0,511 16 4
4º R.G.C.C. 3 0 2 1 294 588 0,500 10 2
5º CLUB BILLAR VETUSTA 3 0 2 1 230 573 0,401 10 2
6º C.A. OVIEDO 3 0 0 3 230 542 0,424 0 0

1731 3400 0,509

Vetusta Gijón A Gijón B

5x3
4x4

6x2

4x4

PROXIMA JORNADA 11 de Diciembre de 2021

CLUB BILLAR VETUSTA = C.A.H. AVILES

R.G.C.C. = C. A. OVIEDO

BILLAR GIJÓN A = BILLAR GIJÓN B

C.A.H. AVILÉS

R.G.C.C.

6x2
4x4

R.G.C.C

0x8

8x0

C.A. Ovi.

BILLAR GIJÓN B

CLUB BILLAR VETUSTA
BILLAR GIJÓN A

C.A. OVIEDO

8x0

TEMPORADA 21 - 22

Avilés
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J. G. E. P. Car. Ent. P.Gral P.Part S.M Ptos

1º Orlando Vázquez Billar Gijón B 3 3 0 0 111 132 0,841 1,212 6 6
2º José Ruiz C.A.H. Avilés 3 3 0 0 114 136 0,838 1,081 7 6
3º Antonio Menéndez R.G.C.C. 3 3 0 0 101 150 0,673 0,740 7 6
4º Jesús Peñalver Billar Gijón A 3 3 0 0 95 150 0,633 0,720 8 6
5º Mario Guglielmetti Billar Gijón B 3 3 0 0 37 100 0,370 0,400 3 6
6º Pedro Pérez C.A.H. Avilés 3 2 1 0 90 150 0,600 0,720 6 5
7º Angel Albir C.A.H. Avilés 3 2 0 1 92 150 0,613 0,700 5 4
8º Javier G. Torre Billar Gijón A 3 2 0 1 89 150 0,593 0,800 5 4
9º Benito Eguiagaray C.B. Vetusta 3 2 0 1 78 150 0,520 0,580 5 4
10º Ivan Rguez. Ranilla Billar Gijón A 2 1 1 0 44 100 0,440 0,480 4 3
11º Antonio R. Mesa Billar Gijón A 2 1 0 1 69 79 0,873 0,952 6 2
12º Benedicto Conlledo R.G.C.C. 3 1 0 2 105 138 0,761 1,000 7 2
13º Manuel Gutierrez R.G.C.C. 2 1 0 1 57 100 0,570 0,780 3 2
14º Jesús Arribas C.A.H. Avilés 2 1 0 1 55 100 0,550 0,620 3 2
15º Roberto B. Pinho Billar Gijón B 3 1 0 2 74 150 0,493 0,580 4 2
16º Braulio Iglesias Billar Gijón A 2 1 0 1 43 100 0,430 0,440 3 2
17º Angel Martinez Billar Gijón B 2 1 0 1 36 100 0,360 0,380 5 2
18º José F. Cordero C.B. Vetusta 1 1 0 0 17 50 0,340 3 2
19º Adolfo Sánchez C.B. Vetusta 2 1 0 1 32 100 0,320 0,400 4 2
20º Laureano Roza C.B. Vetusta 2 1 0 1 29 100 0,290 0,320 3 2
21º José Mª Rozada C.A.H. Avilés 1 1 0 0 14 50 0,280 2 2
22º Santiago Caballero C.B. Vetusta 3 0 0 3 67 123 0,545 0,660 5 0
23º Bernardo Gutierrez C.A.Oviedo 2 0 0 2 54 100 0,540 0,620 5 0
24º Luis Orea C.A.Oviedo 1 0 0 1 26 50 0,520 4 0
25º Avelino Aller C.A.Oviedo 2 0 0 2 42 100 0,420 0,420 4 0
26º Felix Naves C.A.Oviedo 3 0 0 3 62 150 0,413 0,420 3 0
27º Fernando Menéndez C.A.Oviedo 2 0 0 2 37 92 0,402 0,452 3 0
28º Matías Rodriguez Billar Gijón B 1 0 0 1 14 50 0,280 2 0
29º Eugenio García R.G.C.C. 1 0 0 1 9 50 0,180 2 0
30º Manuel Chaveli C.A.Oviedo 1 0 0 1 9 50 0,180 2 0
31º Fernando Dominguez R.G.C.C. 1 0 0 1 9 50 0,180 2 0
32º Jesús Alvarez Losa R.G.C.C. 1 0 0 1 8 50 0,160 3 0
33º Esteban Rodriguez C.B. Vetusta 1 0 0 1 7 50 0,140 1 0
34º Ramón Antuña R.G.C.C. 1 0 0 1 5 50 0,100 1 0
35º ###### 0
36º ###### 0

1731 3400 0,509

CLASIFICACIÓN JUGADORES

TEMPORADA 2021 - 22
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